
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/24/24 at
4:05:37 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
DMV title problems reported.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Severe
Damage

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by
manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Voided

Branded Titles: Rebuilt, Salvage

13  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Last owned in British Columbia

33  Detailed records available

59,123  Last reported odometer reading

2010 FORD F-150
LARIAT
VIN: 1FTFX1EV0AFD46743
4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB
PICKUP
5.4L V8 F SOHC 24V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/lLXuvaD_R83M4yRh5_beC7gPuwhwiOON1SDD2FACPtEugZmw70qbsNx19S9CYmfM6ej_bUno0Z6dFU0E7il28WCNOiji1Rc0soEVUyqU7oEnsPQ1bPUxs34hNq7erLyg9pnwDo-Cf1WdTWIS5XX4GllLgcNSERaVCZuUmzx137fBdzG7pqJCPtXmLJEhzOh_dEfacFEBrxdQX2E9n03Gzfls4dzR44qmG38YTOm9xK3FEgmjnOPlBPss4T8P2hdmIRfPKEeh18VY_Tncq34v6bFDSDmwQypPkHTXju3KGQ-x1HXHU_EpPUh9O3Hdu3x5JK6yidjaEJqQ4z07N4gd-dnCp1K-Pp8xd_dr_EAVfWmrnbr2UzA-wEKk8zwlbwpqnN7y_zZW.cfx


Title History Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

No Problem No Problem
Alert!

Problem
Found

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

No Problem No Problem No Problem

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle
does not qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2011

5,683 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/17/2010 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

10/22/2010 4 Ocean Park Ford Sales
Ltd
Surrey, BC
604-531-6100

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Odometer reported as 6 kilometers

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2011 2023 2024

Type of owner --- --- ---

Estimated length of ownership 12 yrs. 3 mo. 8 months 3 months

Owned in the following states/provinces
British

Columbia
British

Columbia
British

Columbia

Estimated miles driven per year 5,683/yr --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 59,123 --- ---

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/oFRsTfD_-pYp5wexH2CY6YDX69nc8fKx2lepj9WoxdFIZwhOPMI_Au3Qjca4KiAgedBX--hFzU0RgTA0cWxkFhOsQDKa3WonGsHXWlTcLcdrvKtgU3GQTLrnsyt0bnmhZQikB6KhJx3r_AJ4d6y0On54F3yYMeBvTNhzySmtBIzJgxFD_KIOv9iuFVf-zuYtg0OvOi4mWV6A9VnAEaFOp1rRlIqu58tAW8moDilE0i0qX5-ilcdlthY4Q7tqxetthpFUyIbfxdH9gjcBX38neTcvqG6UTxJHh_tSRY2p04rGHwhfWrPs7dFO5PewggMQpucRZBbSbm04kTJddL_lQ0feK5p07AfeQk2HlBaYfOsxL9CUesQdrxxgKw_Odx47tUCM_fjIPAg992w.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/WYW5yY0Mx4EpjQUPjVnDvtsNfpMDdTan5VXJ8tIx8gc6ap2_1Z-5HM6-l-Q2Snze6GW32Noo3jbk_EV3oOgCMFq3SrLcJ35HaSceimlDBHhXEn4Q8CgaaqPg7-kacG8g137RlvNwA2NVmrwM99hYmnkn2jPw67pGoebZ6hvHyCmxcshdYvtO7hJnOYDhxtuGKfyIYXHeNwt2HKKQNlPX8muRvQ6gGvoO6F1FRhJMxktwT6drBM3V4kE1L86F0ONB6U6091J-yylT4XHOXRTH7mgs0S0gsrbT967Lgy86wCvV0Xcgj-Hu-AyBe0HJyprCTUdJ2xIFfZYJlPIjr_U7DFZovE2cZE-Ko-JXUOJPWp8y3-UhzBf87IigIlAnfzoplgFy_w_ZTEjAhfc.cfx


oceanparkford.com
4.5 / 5.0

11 Veri�ed Reviews
4 Customer Favorites

03/26/2011 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Squamish, BC

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported

01/23/2012 5,438 Ocean Park Ford Sales
Ltd
Surrey, BC
604-531-6100
oceanparkford.com

4.5 / 5.0
11 Veri�ed Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated
Odometer reported as 8,752
kilometers

02/04/2012 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Squamish, BC

Registration issued or renewed

12/14/2012 10,522 Cam Clark Ford -
Vancouver
North Vancouver, BC
604-980-2411
camclarkford.com

4.4 / 5.0
13 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tire(s) mounted
Odometer reported as 16,934
kilometers

02/09/2013 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Squamish, BC

Registration issued or renewed

11/26/2013 16,164 Cam Clark Ford -
Vancouver
North Vancouver, BC
604-980-2411
camclarkford.com

4.4 / 5.0
13 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tire(s) mounted
Odometer reported as 26,013
kilometers

02/08/2014 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Squamish, BC

Registration issued or renewed

11/10/2014 22,041 Cam Clark Ford -
Vancouver
North Vancouver, BC
604-980-2411
camclarkford.com

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Alignment checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-



4.4 / 5.0
13 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Odometer reported as 35,472
kilometers

01/31/2015 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Squamish, BC

Registration issued or renewed

11/14/2015 29,640 Octagold Ventures LTD
North Vancouver, BC
604-986-5361

11 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Air �lter checked
Oil and �lter changed
Odometer reported as 47,701
kilometers

01/30/2016 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Squamish, BC

Registration issued or renewed

07/26/2016 30,975 Cam Clark Ford -
Vancouver
North Vancouver, BC
604-980-2411
camclarkford.com

4.4 / 5.0
13 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 49,849
kilometers

04/24/2017 Cam Clark Ford -
Vancouver
North Vancouver, BC
604-980-2411
camclarkford.com

4.4 / 5.0
13 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

10/18/2017 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Squamish, BC

Registration issued or renewed

11/04/2017 39,348 Cam Clark Ford -
Vancouver
North Vancouver, BC
604-980-2411
camclarkford.com

4.4 / 5.0
13 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 63,324
kilometers

02/03/2018 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-



Squamish, BC

10/16/2018 43,794 Cam Clark Ford -
Vancouver
North Vancouver, BC
604-980-2411
camclarkford.com

4.4 / 5.0
13 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Four tires mounted
Oil and �lter changed
Odometer reported as 70,480
kilometers

01/27/2019 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Squamish, BC

Registration issued or renewed

05/19/2019 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Squamish, BC

Registration issued or renewed

09/16/2019 49,043 Cam Clark Ford -
Vancouver
North Vancouver, BC
604-980-2411
camclarkford.com

4.4 / 5.0
13 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 78,927
kilometers

02/02/2020 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Squamish, BC

Registration issued or renewed

08/25/2020 53,917 Cam Clark Ford -
Vancouver
North Vancouver, BC
604-980-2411
camclarkford.com

4.4 / 5.0
13 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated
Odometer reported as 86,771
kilometers

02/02/2021 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Squamish, BC

Registration issued or renewed

08/17/2021 59,123 Cam Clark Ford -
Vancouver
North Vancouver, BC
604-980-2411
camclarkford.com

4.4 / 5.0
13 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 95,149
kilometers

-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-



1 Customer Favorite

02/02/2022 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Squamish, BC

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/08/2023 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Squamish, BC

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/12/2023 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
100 Mile House, BC

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/12/2023 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
100 Mile House, BC

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/23/2024 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
100 Mile House, BC

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

Owner 3
Purchased: 2024

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/02/2024 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

New owner reported
SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/19/2024 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

REBUILT TITLE ISSUED
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/24/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner

-

-

-
-

-

-

-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rebuilt/Reconstructed Title
A Rebuilt/Reconstructed vehicle is a salvage vehicle that has been repaired and restored to operation. These vehicles
are often severely damaged before they are rebuilt and refurbished parts are typically used during reconstruction. In
most states, an inspection of the vehicle is required before the vehicle is allowed to return to the road.
Salvage Title
A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds
approximately 75% of its pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles
the same as Salvage but the majority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled
again in that state. The following eleven states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD,
MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/24/24 4:05:37 PM (CDT)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use

